BETHANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

EXTRA DUTY SCHEDULE
2025-2026
POSITION
Instructional Technology Specialist $5,000.00
STEM Director $5,000.00
Assistant STEM Director $3,000.00
North Central Steering Committee Chair $700.00
Vertical Team $1,025.00
Staff Development (Building Rep) $500.00
PTO Treasurer $500.00
Testing Coordinator $4,400.00
District Communications Photography $5,000.00
School Board Clerk $3,000.00
Back Up School Board Clerk $1,500.00
Purchasing Card Clerk $1,500.00
Children’s Center Coordinator $6,000.00
Elementary Webmaster/Communications $2000.00
District Webmaster/Communications $2,500.00
Certified CDL Trainer $3,000.00
HIGH SCHOOL
Auditorium Manager $1,000.00
High School Band $6,000.00
Assistant High School Band $3,000.00
Flag Corps $1,200.00
Pom Squad $4,000.00
Pom Squad Assistant $2,000.00
High School Chorus $4,100.00
Assistant High School Chorus $3,000.00
Elementary School Chorus/Drama $2,100.00
Orchestra $3,500.00
All School Play Director $2,800.00
All School Play Co-Director $1,800.00
All School Play Assistant $1,300.00
High School Drama/Speech $2,500.00
High School Debate $1,000.00
High School Mock Trial $500.00
High School National Honor Society $1,273.00
High School Student Council $2,000.00

High School Yearbook $3,500.00



High School News
Freshman Class Sponsor
Sophomore Class Sponsor
Junior Class Sponsor
Senior Class Sponsor

Key Club Sponsor

ODCTE Stipend

National Art Honor Society
HS Webmaster/Communications
Alternative Education
Head HS E-Sports
Assistant HS E- Sports

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Middle School Drama/Speech/Debate

Middle School National Junior Honor Society
MS POM Squad

Middle School Yearbook

Elementary School Yearbook

Middle School Builders Club

MS Webmaster/Communications

ATHLETICS

High School Athletic Facilitator
Operations Game Manager
Middle School Athletic Facilitator
Activities Webmaster

BASEBALL

Head High School Baseball

Assistant High School Baseball - Head JV
Assistant High School Baseball

Assistant High School Baseball - 9th Grade
Head Middle School Baseball

Assistant Middle School Baseball

BASKFETBALL

Head High School Basketball (Boys)

Head High School Basketball (Girls)

Assistant High School Basketball - Head JV (Girls)
Assistant High School Basketball - Head JV (Boys)
Assistant High School Basketball - Girls

Assistant High School Basketball - Boys

Assistant High School Basketball - 9th Grade (Girls)
Assistant High School Basketball - 9th Grade (Boys)

$1,023.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,611.00
$1,511.00
$1,000.00
$2,200.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$250.00

$1,000.00
$1,373.00
$2,000.00
$3,140.00
$2,300.00

$800.00
$2,000.00

$5,200.00
$1,200.00
$5,200.00
$2,000.00

$6,380.00
$3,400.00
$3,200.00
$2,500.00
$2,800.00
$2,000.00

$8,260.00
$8,260.00
$3,450.00
$3,450.00
$2,970.00
$2,970.00
$2,569.00
$2,569.00



Head Middle School Basketball - Girls
Head Middle School Basketball - Boys
Assistant Middle School Basketball - Girls
Assistant Middle School Basketball - Boys

CHEERILEADING

Head High School Cheerleading
Assistant High School Cheerleading
Head Middle School Cheerleading
Head Cheer Stunt

Assistant Cheer Stunt

CROSS COUNTRY

Head High School Cross Country (Girls)
Head High School Cross Country (Boys) *
Assistant High School Cross Country

Head Middle School Cross Country (Girls)
Head Middle School Cross Country (Boys) *

FOOTBALL

Head High School Football

Assistant Head High School Football
Assistant High School Football - Coordinator
Assistant High School Football - Tier 1
Assistant High School Football - Tier 2

Head Middle School Football

Assistant Middle School Football

GOLF

Head High School Golf (Girls)
Head High School Golf (Boys) *
Assistant High School Golf

SOCCER

Head High School Soccer (Girls)
Head High School Soccer (Boys) *
Assistant Head High School Soccer
Assistant High School Soccer

Head Middle School Soccer (Girls)
Head Middle School Soccer (Boys) *
Assistant Middle School Soccer

$3,450.00
$3,450.00
$2,050.00
$2,050.00

$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,035.00
$500.00
$250.00

$2,915.00
$2,915.00
$1,760.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$8,910.00
$4,730.00
$4,730.00
$4,050.00
$3,778.50
$3,350.00
$2,550.00

$2,640.00
$2,640.00
$1,430.00

$4,700.00
$4,700.00
$4,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$1,200.00



SOFTBALL

Head High School Softball
Assistant High School Softball
Head Middle School Softball
Assistant Middle School Softball

STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING

Strength & Conditioning /Head Powerlifting Coach
Strength & Conditioning

SWIMMING

Head High School Swimming
Assistant High School Swimming

TRACK

Head High School Track (Girls)

Head High School Track (Boys) *
Assistant High School Track

Assistant High School Track - Part Time
Head Middle School Track (Girls)

Head Middle School Track (Boys) *
Assistant Middle School Track

VOLLEYBALL

Head High School Volleyball

Assistant High School Volleyball

Assistant High School Volleyball - 9th Grade
Head Middle School Volleyball

Assistant Middle School Volleyball

$6,362.00
$2,900.00
$2,800.00
$2,000.00

$2,700.00
$1,900.00

$2,420.00
$1,430.00

$4,070.00
$4,070.00
$2,300.00
$1,150.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
$1,900.00

$5,600.00
$2,950.00
$1,900.00
$2,500.00
$2,200.00

* Indicates that the same coach is coaching both the girls and boys team for the same sport
and receives 100% of the stipend for one team and a portion of the stipend for the second

team.

*Retirement is reduced out of stipend increment.



