BETHANY PUBLIC SCHOOLS EXTRA DUTY SCHEDULE 2025-2026

POSITION

Instructional Technology Specialist	\$5,000.00
STEM Director	\$5,000.00
Assistant STEM Director	\$3,000.00
North Central Steering Committee Chair	\$700.00
Vertical Team	\$1,025.00
Staff Development (Building Rep)	\$500.00
PTO Treasurer	\$500.00
Testing Coordinator	\$4,400.00
District Communications Photography	\$5,000.00
School Board Clerk	\$3,000.00
Back Up School Board Clerk	\$1,500.00
Purchasing Card Clerk	\$1,500.00
Children's Center Coordinator	\$6,000.00
Elementary Webmaster/Communications	\$2000.00
District Webmaster/Communications	\$2,500.00
Certified CDL Trainer	\$3,000.00
HIGH SCHOOL	
Auditorium Manager	\$1,000.00
High School Band	\$6,000.00
Assistant High School Band	\$3,000.00
Flag Corps	\$1,200.00
Pom Squad	\$4,000.00
Pom Squad Assistant	\$2,000.00
High School Chorus	\$4,100.00
Assistant High School Chorus	\$3,000.00
Elementary School Chorus/Drama	\$2,100.00
Orchestra	\$3,500.00
All School Play Director	\$2,800.00
All School Play Co-Director	\$1,800.00
All School Play Assistant	\$1,300.00
High School Drama/Speech	\$2,500.00
High School Debate	\$1,000.00
High School Mock Trial	\$500.00
High School National Honor Society	\$1,273.00
High School Student Council	\$2,000.00
High School Yearbook	\$3,500.00

High School News	\$1,023.00
Freshman Class Sponsor	\$500.00
Sophomore Class Sponsor	\$500.00
Junior Class Sponsor	\$1,611.00
Senior Class Sponsor	\$1,511.00
Key Club Sponsor	\$1,000.00
ODCTE Stipend	\$2,200.00
National Art Honor Society	\$500.00
HS Webmaster/Communications	\$2,000.00
Alternative Education	\$1,000.00
Head HS E-Sports	\$1,500.00
Assistant HS E- Sports	\$250.00
MIDDLE SCHOOL	
Middle School Drama/Speech/Debate	\$1,000.00
Middle School National Junior Honor Society	\$1,373.00
MS POM Squad	\$2,000.00
Middle School Yearbook	\$3,140.00
Elementary School Yearbook	\$2,300.00
Middle School Builders Club	\$800.00
MS Webmaster/Communications	\$2,000.00
<u>ATHLETICS</u>	
High School Athletic Facilitator	\$5,200.00
Operations Game Manager	\$1,200.00
Middle School Athletic Facilitator	\$5,200.00
Activities Webmaster	\$2,000.00
BASEBALL	
Head High School Baseball	\$6,380.00
Assistant High School Baseball - Head JV	\$3,400.00
Assistant High School Baseball	\$3,200.00
Assistant High School Baseball - 9th Grade	\$2,500.00
Head Middle School Baseball	\$2,800.00
Assistant Middle School Baseball	\$2,000.00
BASKETBALL	4= ,000.00
	Φ0.260.00
Head High School Basketball (Boys)	\$8,260.00
Head High School Basketball (Girls)	\$8,260.00
Assistant High School Basketball - Head JV (Girls)	\$3,450.00
Assistant High School Basketball - Head JV (Boys)	\$3,450.00
Assistant High School Basketball - Girls	\$2,970.00
Assistant High School Basketball - Boys	\$2,970.00
Assistant High School Basketball - 9th Grade (Girls)	\$2,569.00
Assistant High School Basketball - 9th Grade (Boys)	\$2,569.00

Head Middle School Basketball - Girls Head Middle School Basketball - Boys Assistant Middle School Basketball - Girls Assistant Middle School Basketball - Boys	\$3,450.00 \$3,450.00 \$2,050.00 \$2,050.00
CHEERLEADING	
Head High School Cheerleading	\$5,000.00
Assistant High School Cheerleading	\$2,500.00
Head Middle School Cheerleading	\$2,035.00
Head Cheer Stunt	\$500.00
Assistant Cheer Stunt	\$250.00
CROSS COUNTRY	
Head High School Cross Country (Girls)	\$2,915.00
Head High School Cross Country (Boys) *	\$2,915.00
Assistant High School Cross Country	\$1,760.00
Head Middle School Cross Country (Girls)	\$1,500.00
Head Middle School Cross Country (Boys) *	\$1,500.00
FOOTBALL	
Head High School Football	\$8,910.00
Assistant Head High School Football	\$4,730.00
Assistant High School Football - Coordinator	\$4,730.00
Assistant High School Football - Tier 1	\$4,050.00
Assistant High School Football - Tier 2	\$3,778.50
Head Middle School Football	\$3,350.00
Assistant Middle School Football	\$2,550.00
<u>GOLF</u>	
Head High School Golf (Girls)	\$2,640.00
Head High School Golf (Boys) *	\$2,640.00
Assistant High School Golf	\$1,430.00
<u>SOCCER</u>	
Head High School Soccer (Girls)	\$4,700.00
Head High School Soccer (Boys) *	\$4,700.00
Assistant Head High School Soccer	\$4,500.00
Assistant High School Soccer	\$2,500.00
Head Middle School Soccer (Girls)	\$1,900.00
Head Middle School Soccer (Boys) * Assistant Middle School Soccer	\$1,900.00 \$1,200.00
Assistant influenc school succei	\$1,200.00

SOFTBALL

Head High School Softball	\$6,362.00
Assistant High School Softball	\$2,900.00
Head Middle School Softball	\$2,800.00
Assistant Middle School Softball	\$2,000.00
STRENGTH AND CONDITIONING	
Strength & Conditioning /Head Powerlifting Coach	\$2,700.00
Strength & Conditioning	\$1,900.00
SWIMMING	
Head High School Swimming	\$2,420.00
Assistant High School Swimming	\$1,430.00
<u>TRACK</u>	
Head High School Track (Girls)	\$4,070.00
Head High School Track (Boys) *	\$4,070.00
Assistant High School Track	\$2,300.00
Assistant High School Track - Part Time	\$1,150.00
Head Middle School Track (Girls)	\$2,800.00
Head Middle School Track (Boys) *	\$2,800.00
Assistant Middle School Track	\$1,900.00
VOLLEYBALL	
Head High School Volleyball	\$5,600.00
Assistant High School Volleyball	\$2,950.00
Assistant High School Volleyball - 9th Grade	\$1,900.00
Head Middle School Volleyball	\$2,500.00
Assistant Middle School Volleyball	\$2,200.00

^{*} Indicates that the same coach is coaching both the girls and boys team for the same sport and receives 100% of the stipend for one team and a portion of the stipend for the second team.

^{*}Retirement is reduced out of stipend increment.